
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Lola HODSON (5) Dragons Academy

2 Summer SHAW (11) Camberley JC

3 Bethany OCONNOR (6) Hackney JC

3 Jocelyn CALLAGHAN (18) Destination Judo

Scottish Open 2025
SF-52 19-20 January 2025

sportscotland National Centre

POOL A POOL B
Jocelyn
CALLAGHAN (18)

2D

Destination Judo

2

20

2

Amie
MCMURRAY (13)

1D

Bradley Stoke

1

10

3

Lola
HODSON (5)

2D

Dragons Academy

3

30

1

Ace
EDWARDS

1D

Sakura JC

0

0

4

Jessica
RUSH

1D

Rush Judo

0

0

3

Bethany
OCONNOR (6)

2D

Hackney JC

1

10

2

Summer
SHAW (11)

2D

Camberley JC

2

20

1

1:37

0:49

1:58

1:41

1:09

1:13

1:21

3:10

1:31

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10

LOSS

10

10

10

10LOSS

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

10Lola HODSON (5)2D

Dragons Academy
0:37

LOSSBethany OCONNOR (6)2D

Hackney JC

10Summer SHAW (11)2D

Camberley JC
2:41

LOSSJocelyn CALLAGHAN (18)2D

Destination Judo

10Lola HODSON (5)2D

Dragons Academy

5:06

LOSSSummer SHAW (11)2D

Camberley JC

Lola HODSON (5)

Dragons Academy

2D

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

10

00

10

00

10

00s1

10 00

10 00

00 10

10 00

10 00

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

LOSS

Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka
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